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ESTADISTICA DE PARTICIPACION

cdlasparre’(Murcia)
20 de Julio de 20235
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DEPORTISTAS POR SEXO




CUADRO DE PARTICIPACION

X1

Hombre Mujer

JUVENIL

SENIOR

34

24

21

7

TOTAL ‘ 86 ‘
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